Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
PCS15 Rev M 04/2024
20550 Commerce Blvd, Rogers, MN 55374 USA
Sales (763) 535-2339
email: sales@PickerComponents.com
DC Input Solid State Relay PCS15
1 of 6

9. Listed parameters are based on resistive loads. Do not use the relay beyond the described current, temperature, load or voltage limits as described in
this datasheet.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example PCS15 -D -240A -10 Z L
Model: PCS15
Control Voltage D = 4~32VDC with LED
Load Voltage 240A = 48~280VAC
380A = 48~440VAC
Load Current
10 = 10 Amp
15 = 15 Amp
20 = 20 Amp
25 = 25 Amp
40 = 40 Amp
Switching Type Z = Zero Crossing
R = Random Turn-On / Instantaneous Turn-On, See PRECAUTIONS #7
Over Voltage
Protection
Nil = None
Y = With Varistor (MOV)
Status LED L = Indicator LED, Standard
Terminal Type Nil = Screw Terminal See PRECAUTIONS #5 for torque specifi cation
Q = Quick Connect 0.250 x 0.32, 4pls., Faston terminals. Input and Load. Housing is fully epoxy resin fi lled
Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
PCS15 Rev M 04/2024
20550 Commerce Blvd, Rogers, MN 55374 USA
Sales (763) 535-2339
email: sales@PickerComponents.com
DC Input Solid State Relay PCS15
3 of 6
DIMENSIONS mm (inches)
8.30 TYP.
[.33]
47.50
[1.87]
5.25
[.21]
Ø4.50
[Ø0.18]
4.50
[.18]
28.70 MAX
[1.13]
58.00
[2.28]
22.60
[.89]
45.00
[1.77]
3.00
[.12]
0.50
[.02]
43.20
[1.70]
27.90 TYP.
[1.10]
25.40 TYP.
[1.00]
2X 11.80
[.46]
21.10
[.83]
6.50 TYP.
[.26]
2X M4 SCREW
(LOAD)
2X M3 SCREW
(INPUT) 2X 3mm WASHER
2X 4mm WASHER
(5) (5)
LED